PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

03-19-105-050 70 FT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

17003 NORTHERN ESTATES NO 2 SEC 2

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

2-19-T1
12-10-71
7-2-74
4-22-75

4-10-86
5-1-95

10-17-02

12-11-03

NATIONAL HOMES CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

IONG, JAMES W & CONNIE E C.F. 19.70
SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT C.F.NONE
DOTSON JAMES G & KATHLEEN L DEED NO C.F.
WELLER GLEN R & CAROL A C.F. 38.70
LOUGH, CHAD A. & WREN L. C.F. 58.50
LOUGH WREN L S.P. NO FEE
CLEVENGER WREN L & DENNIS A JR SP NO FEE

. 22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11 <SR RRNT-34485




